
	<b>Item Code: 1028</b>	
	<b>Product: Summerberry Swirl Cheesecake</b>	

**Ingredients:** cream cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, guar gum, locust bean gum), sugar, wheat flour, whole eggs, water, palm & canola margarine (contains milk), sugarcane fibre, blackberries, modified milk ingredients, artificial flavour, blueberries, raspberries, modified tapioca starch, natural flavour(contains milk), salt, baking powder, artificial colour

**Net Weight :** 2.6 kg

Allergens	May Contain
Wheat	Peanuts
Milk	Tree Nuts
Eggs	Sulphites
	Soy

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive	
Per 1/36 cake (69 g) / par 1/36 cake (69 g)	
Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
<b>Calories / Calories</b> 210	
<b>Fat / Lipides</b> 12 g	<b>18 %</b>
Saturated / saturés 6 g + Trans / trans 0.2 g	<b>33 %</b>
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol</b> 15 mg	
<b>Sodium / Sodium</b> 200 mg	<b>8 %</b>
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides</b> 22 g	<b>7 %</b>
Fibre / Fibres 0g	<b>0 %</b>
Sugars / Sucres 15 g	
<b>Protein / Protéines</b> 4 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	15 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0 %
Calcium / Calcium	6 %
Iron / Fer	6 %

Product Code
Vendor Code: 1028 SCC: 20776837010287

Shelf Life
Store Frozen – 9 months Refrigerated – 5 Days Keep away from foods with strong odors

SPC Micro Requirements (CFU/gram)		
Satisfactory	Acceptable	Unsatisfactory
< 10 <sup>4</sup>	10 <sup>4</sup> - < 10 <sup>5</sup>	≥ 10 <sup>5</sup>

Date Code
<b>Product Label</b> (Production date) <b>5 Digit Day Code:</b> First 2 digits based on year, last three based on Julian Date <b>Example:</b> 11080 (2011, 80 <sup>th</sup> Day) → March 21, 2011
<b>Master Label</b> Both Production Date & Best Before Date Frozen in format “2013 Mar 11” → March 11, 2013

Packaging Specifications						
Units/Case	Width	Length	Depth	Cube	Gross Wt.	Hi/Ti
2	32 cm	43 cm	14.8 cm	0.02 m <sup>3</sup>	5.9 kg	8/8